Lillebonne CN Sprint
Résultats temps intermédiaires

OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017
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Valentin MARCHAN H21
7605NM COBS

Luc SANDEVOIR H21
1403NM O. CAENNAI

Benoit PECQUENAR H21
1408NM VIK'AZIM

Thomas PIGEON H21
1408NM VIK'AZIM

Titouan CHAPUT H18
1406NM vir'king rai

Elouan BRASSART H18
1403NM O. CAENNAI

Corentin MALEUVR H21
7604NM ALBEOrient

Baptiste GUIGNARD H21
7605NM COBS

Loic MIEUSEMENT H21
1408NM VIK'AZIM

Lucas THOUVENIN H21
6106NM CO'ORNE A

Sebastian WILD H21
7605NM COBS

Maxime DIVAY H21
1406NM vir'king rai

Martin SANCHEZ H18
7605NM COBS

Martin FEAUX DE LA H21
1408NM VIK'AZIM

Antoine BOUVET H35
7604NM ALBEOrient

Nicolas LEMONNIE H35
1408NM VIK'AZIM

Jean-Paul VOIVENE H35
1408NM VIK'AZIM

Thibaut RUAMPS H35
1408NM VIK'AZIM

Temps
2,2km 20m 22 P
1(105) 2(107) 3(109)
15(112) 16(113) 17(127)
13:18 0:53 1:24 2:00
0:53 0:31 0:36
10:09 10:28  10:44
0:35 0:19 0:16
13:33 0:48 1:21 1:52
0:48 0:33 0:31
10:16 10:36 10:51
0:45 0:20 0:15
14:32 0:51 1:24 1:55
0:51 0:33 0:31
11:16 11:35 11:51
0:38 0:19 0:16
14:34 0:51 1:21 1:52
0:51 0:30 0:31
11:08 11:30 11:43
0:41 0:22 0:13
14:42 0:54 1:29 2:01
0:54 0:35 0:32
11:15 11:36 11:58
0:42 0:21 0:22
14:51 0:56 1:32 2:05
0:56 0:36 0:33
11:30 11:51 12:07
0:40 0:21 0:16
15:02 0:55 1:24 1:55
0:55 0:29 0:31
11:25 11:44 11:57
0:38 0:19 0:13
16:16 1:00 1:33 2:06
1:00 0:33 0:33
12:14 12:34 12:51
0:45 0:20 0:17
16:22 1:05 1:46 2:27
1:05 0:41 0:41
12:27 12:47 12:59
0:41 0:20 0:12
16:37 1:06 1:41 2:20
1:06 0:35 0:39
12:37 13:03 13:21
0:49 0:26 0:18
18:10 0:59 1:36 2:16
0:59 0:37 0:40
13:32 13:58 14:33
0:50 0:26 0:35
18:38 0:52 1:32 2:09
0:52 0:40 0:37
14:09 14:32 15:21
0:45 0:23 0:49
19:03 0:59 1:31 2:07
0:59 0:32 0:36
13:56 14:24 15:42
1:02 0:28 1:18
19:37 1:08 1:54 2:38
1:08 0:46 0:44
14:39 15:05 15:35
0:52 0:26 0:30
19:47 1:24 2:04 2:38
1:24 0:40 0:34
14:38 15:20 15:40
1:00 0:42 0:20
20:40 1:10 1:48 2:23
1:10 0:38 0:35
15:55 16:20 16:46
1:42 0:25 0:26
28:49 2:34 3:21 6:20
2:34 0:47 2:59
22:30 23:.01 24:20
4:17 0:31 1:19
pm 0:58 1:33 2:08
0:58 0:35 0:35
12:09 12:29 12:44
0:43 0:20 0:15

4(111)
18(129)

2:30
0:30
10:58
0:14
2:20
0:28
11:08
0:17
2:25
0:30
12:06
0:15
2:20
0:28
12:00
0:17
2:29
0:28
12:15
0:17
2:34
0:29
12:22
0:15
2:22
0:27
12:14
0:17
2:35
0:29
13:16
0:25
3:00
0:33
13:43
0:44
2:52
0:32
13:41
0:20
2:54
0:38
14:55
0:22
2:47
0:38
15:42
0:21
2:38
0:31
16:02
0:20
3:15
0:37
15:59
0:24
3:08
0:30
17:16
1:36
2:55
0:32
17:04
0:18
6:49
0:29
25:21
1:01

2:37
0:29

5(104)
19(130)

3:18
0:48
11:26
0:28
3:05
0:45
11:29
0:21
3:14
0:49
12:30
0:24
311
0:51
12:25
0:25
3:19
0:50
12:42
0:27
3:25
0:51
12:47
0:25
3:12
0:50
12:52
0:38
3:28
0:53
13:55
0:39
3:57
0:57
14:05
0:22
3:47
0:55
14:12
0:31
3:54
1:00
15:32
0:37
3:48
1:01
16:09
0:27
3:31
0:53
16:33
0:31
4:22
1:07
16:27
0:28
4:00
0:52
17:42
0:26
3:47
0:52
17:31
0:27
8:05
1:16
26:01
0:40

3:29
0:52
14:00
1:16

6(106)
20(132)

3:46
0:28
12:40
1:14
3:35
0:30
12:51
1:22
3:45
0:31
13:49
1:19
3:45
0:34
13:50
1:25
3:48
0:29
14:01
1:19
3:59
0:34
14:09
1:22
3:45
0:33
14:13
1:21
4:01
0:33
15:27
1:32
4:30
0:33
15:32
1:27
4:24
0:37
15:45
1:33
4:38
0:44
17:10
1:38
4:23
0:35
17:51
1:42
4:09
0:38
18:11
1:38
5:04
0:42
18:25
1:58
4:32
0:32
19:06
1:24
4:27
0:40
18:58
1:27
8:42
0:37
27:37
1:36

4:01
0:32
15:32
1:32

7(126)
21(133)

4:34
0:48
13:00
0:20
4:30
0:55
13:13
0:22
4:43
0:58
14:11
0:22
4:48
1:03
14:12
0:22
4:52
1:04
14:21
0:20
5:00
1:.01
14:30
0:21
4:45
1:00
14:41
0:28
5:12
1:11
15:54
0:27
5:42
1:12
16:00
0:28
5:35
1:11
16:11
0:26
5:49
1:11
17:39
0:29
6:00
1:37
18:15
0:24
5:26
1:17
18:40
0:29
6:21
1:17
19:05
0:40
5:39
1:07
19:25
0:19
5:51
1:24
20:17
1:19
10:15
1:33
28:16
0:39

5:15
1:14
15:55
0:23

8(125)
22(135)

4:47
0:13
13:11
0:11
4:41
0:11
13:26
0:13
4:56
0:13
14:24
0:13
5:00
0:12
14:26
0:14
5:08
0:16
14:33
0:12
5:12
0:12
14:43
0:13
4:59
0:14
14:54
0:13
5:23
0:11
16:08
0:14
5:55
0:13
16:14
0:14
5:52
0:17
16:27
0:16
6:01
0:12
18:00
0:21
6:29
0:29
18:30
0:15
5:39
0:13
18:54
0:14
6:50
0:29
19:23
0:18
6:49
1:10
19:38
0:13
6:45
0:54
20:31
0:14
10:28
0:13
28:37
0:21

5:27
0:12
16:10
0:15

9(123) 10(122) 11(121) 12(119) 13(117) 14(115)

Arr

5:14
0:27
13:18
0:07
5:08
0:27
13:33
0:07
5:25
0:29
14:32
0:08
5:28
0:28
14:34
0:08
5:52
0:44
14:42
0:09
6:08
0:56
14:51
0:08
6:10
1:11
15:02
0:08
5:56
0:33
16:16
0:08
6:23
0:28
16:22
0:08
6:31
0:39
16:37
0:10
6:38
0:37
18:10
0:10
7:16
0:47
18:38
0:08
6:59
1:20
19:03
0:09
7:23
0:33
19:37
0:14
7:31
0:42
19:47
0:09
7:16
0:31
20:40
0:09
11:00
0:32
28:49
0:12

5:57
0:30
16:18
0:08

7:33
2:19

7:36
2:28

8:07
2:42

8:16
2:48

8:18
2:26

8:42
2:34

8:39
2:29

8:50
2:54

9:21
2:58

9:18
2:47

10:09
3:31

10:40
3:24

10:23
3:24

10:45
3:22

11:19
3:48

10:33
3:17

15:11
411

8:56
2:59

7:51
0:18

7:51
0:15

8:37
0:30

8:30
0:14

8:34
0:16

8:59
0:17

8:59
0:20

9:09
0:19

9:44
0:23
13:13
*128
9:40
0:22

10:28
0:19

10:58
0:18

10:46
0:23

11:06
0:21

11:42
0:23
15:50
*128
12:04
1:31
19:32
*134
15:30
0:19
19:31
*116

9:14
0:18
12:56
*128

8:12
0:21

8:10
0:19

9:11
0:34

851
0:21

8:53
0:19

9:19
0:20

9:17
0:18

9:39
0:30

10:06
0:22

10:02
0:22

10:52
0:24

11:19
0:21

11:.07
0:21

11:41
0:35

12:00
0:18

12:21
0:17

16:01
0:31

9:42
0:28

9:12
1:00

9:10
1:00

10:17
1:06

10:08
1:17

10:06
1:13

10:27
1:08

10:26
1:09

11:09
1:30

11:24
1:18

11:21
1:19

12:16
1:24

13:00
1:41

12:28
121

13:20
1:39

13:09
1:09

13:47
1:26

17:42
1:41

10:59
1:17

9:34
0:22

9:31
0:21

10:38
0:21

10:27
0:19

10:33
0:27

10:50
0:23

10:47
0:21

11:29
0:20

11:46
0:22

11:48
0:27

12:42
0:26

13:24
0:24

12:54
0:26

13:47
0:27

13:38
0:29

14:13
0:26

18:13
0:31

11:26
0:27
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Résultats temps intermédiaires OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 2
Pl NOM Ca Temps
B D18-35 (14) 2,1km 20m 20 P
1(103) 2(106) 3(107) 4(108) 5(110) 6(102) 7(125) 8(124) 9(109) 10(112) 11(115) 12(117) 13(116) 14(113)
15(127) 16(128) 17(130) 18(132) 19(133) 20(135) Arr
1 Jade SANCHEZ D21 14:27 0:44 1:12 1:44 2:10 2:41 3:06 4:25 4:41 6:19 7:57 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:36
7605NM COBS 0:44 0:28 0:32 0:26 0:31 0:25 1:19 0:16 1:38 1:38 0:47 0:30 0:30 0:52

10:56 11:10  11:39 13:26 14:03  14:19 14:27
0:20 0:14 0:29 1:47 0:37 0:16 0:08
Clémence MENESG D21 15:35 0:51 1:50 2:27 2:52 3:27 3:53 5:21 5:35 7:15 9:08 9:55 10:20 10:50 11:49
7604NM ALBEOrient 0:51 0:59 0:37 0:25 0:35 0:26 1:28 0:14 1:40 1:53 0:47 0:25 0:30 0:59
12:16 12:29 12:52 14:42 15:09 15:27 15:35
0:27 0:13 0:23 1:50 0:27 0:18 0:08
Malaurine DUDOUT D21 16:39 0:52 1:25 2:06 2:31 3:12 3:44 5:54 6:12 8:02 9:54 10:48 11:17 11:50 12:50
7605NM COBS 0:52 0:33 0:41 0:25 0:41 0:32 2:10 0:18 1:50 1:52 0:54 0:29 0:33 1:00
13:07 13:22 13:50 15:43 16:11 16:29 16:39
0:17 0:15 0:28 1:53 0:28 0:18 0:10
4 Noémie BEAUVISAG D21 16:40 0:55 1:25 2:02 2:27 3:04 3:33 5:08 5:26 7:19 9:46 10:38 11:12 11:49 12:46
7605NM COBS 0:55 0:30 0:37 0:25 0:37 0:29 1:35 0:18 1:53 2:27 0:52 0:34 0:37 0:57
13:03 13:17 13:45 15:36 16:13 16:31 16:40
0:17 0:14 0:28 1:51 0:37 0:18 0:09

N

w

5 Marie TOUTAIN D21 16:53 0:50 1:18 1:51 2:20 2:56 3:23 4:58 5:13 7:14 9:14 10:40 11:06 11:47 12:58
7605NM COBS 0:50 0:28 0:33 0:29 0:36 0:27 1:35 0:15 2:01 2:00 1:26 0:26 0:41 1:11
13:15 13:31 13:58 15:46 16:18 16:43 16:53
0:17 0:16 0:27 1:48 0:32 0:25 0:10
6 Mathilde LEHAULT D21 17:45 0:50 1:24 2:06 2:37 3:21 3:57 5:34 6:08 8:15 10:14 11:20 11:50 12:27 13:47

1406NM vir'king rai 0:50 0:34 0:42 0:31 0:44 0:36 1:37 0:34 2:07 1:59 1:06 0:30 0:37 1:20
14:10 14:26 14:57 16:49 17:19 17:35 17:45
0:23 0:16 0:31 1:52 0:30 0:16 0:10
Emilie CALANDOT D35 17:53 0:55 1:24 2:00 2:27 3:15 3:43 5:40 5:57 8:03 11:10 12:00 12:25 13:00 13:57
1403NM O. CAENNAI 0:55 0:29 0:36 0:27 0:48 0:28 1:57 0:17 2:06 3:.07 0:50 0:25 0:35 0:57
14:23 14:37 15:18 16:52 17:21 17:40 17:53
0:26 0:14 0:41 1:34 0:29 0:19 0:13

~

8 Candice WILD D21 19:56 0:56 1:32 2:16 2:47 3:32 4:04 6:35 6:54 9:12 11:29 12:36 13:17 13:55 15:07
7605NM COBS 0:56 0:36 0:44 0:31 0:45 0:32 2:31 0:19 2:18 2:17 1:07 0:41 0:38 1:12
15:46 16:01 16:32 18:51 19:25 19:45 19:56
0:39 0:15 0:31 2:19 0:34 0:20 0:11
9 Marion GARNIER D21 24:05 1:50 2:31 3:18 3:58 4:44 5:27 7:47 8:27 10:59 13:35 15:14 15:56 16:45 18:22

1408NM VIK'AZIM 1:50 0:41 0:47 0:40 0:46 0:43 2:20 0:40 2:32 2:36 1:39 0:42 0:49 1:37
18:58 19:17 20:07 22:47 23:24 23:53 24:05
0:36 0:19 0:50 2:40 0:37 0:29 0:12

10 Aurélie VOIVENEL D35 25:13 1:34 2:10 2:51 3:23 4:30 5:41 7:51 8:27 12:15 14:31 16:01 16:48 17:27 18:51
1408NM VIK'AZIM 1:34 0:36 0:41 0:32 1:07 1:11 2:10 0:36 3:48 2:16 1:30 0:47 0:39 1:24
19:27 19:46  21:17 23:19 24:40  25:.01 25:13 1:13 5:10
0:36 0:19 1:31 2:02 1:21 0:21 0:12 *101 *105
11 Tiffany GENEVIEVE D21 27:49 1:45 2:39 3:40 4:41 5:40 6:24 9:08 9:31 12:48 16:01 17:.04 17:38 18:24 19:45
1403NM O. CAENNAI 1:45 0:54 1:.01 1:.01 0:59 0:44 2:44 0:23 3:17 3:13 1:03 0:34 0:46 1:21
20:25 20:45  23:22 26:32 27:10 27:35 27:49
0:40 0:20 2:37 3:10 0:38 0:25 0:14
Elsa POULAIN D18 pm 0:43 1:12 1:49 2:17 2:51 3:19 4:46 5:32 7:22 9:28 10:22 10:48 11:22 12:35
7605NM COBS 0:43 0:29 0:37 0:28 0:34 0:28 1:27 0:46 1:50 2:06 0:54 0:26 0:34 1:13
13:00 13:17 - 15:21 15:48 16:06 16:15
0:25 0:17 2:04 0:27 0:18 0:09
Charlotte SAILLARD D21 pm - 6:00 11:35 12:01 - e e e e e 18:11 - - 18:58
6106NM CO'ORNE A 6:00 5:35 0:26 6:10 0:47
————— 19:44 21:42 ----- 22:03 22:31 4:28 6:41 7:52 8:17 9:10 10:18
0:46 1:58 0:21 0:28 *101 *110 *105 *110 *104 *125
16:51 17:32 21:00
*116 *117 *131
Emma MILOT D21 bandon 0:49 1:21 2:00 2:38 3:18 3:46 6:59 7:16 9:26 11:37 s e e e
1403NM O. CAENNAI 0:49 0:32 0:39 0:38 0:40 0:28 3:13 0:17 2:10 2:11
13:49 - e e e e 21:54 6:35
2:12 8:05 *124
CHD 16 (7) 1,9km 10m 17P
1(104) 2(106) 3(110) 4(101) 5(125) 6(123) 7(108) 8(109) 9(116) 10(117) 11(115) 12(114) 13(113) 14(129)
15(132) 16(134) 17(135) Arr
1 Sonia JOLLY-JANSS D16 12:10 0:56 1:33 2:05 2:25 3:50 4:21 5:33 5:56 7:25 7:59 8:22 8:43 9:30 10:03

7807IF GO78 0:56 0:37 0:32 0:20 1:25 0:31 1:12 0:23 1:29 0:34 0:23 0:21 0:47 0:33
11:32 11:53 12:01 12:10
1:29 0:21 0:08 0:09

2 Tim DAGUET H16 12:28 1:00 1:35 2:07 2:26 4:08 4:37 5:47 6:09 7:33 8:04 8:31 8:51 9:48 10:15
1408NM VIK'AZIM 1:00 0:35 0:32 0:19 1:42 0:29 1:10 0:22 1:24 0:31 0:27 0:20 0:57 0:27
11:44 12:09 12:20 12:28
1:29 0:25 0:11 0:08
3 Manon VILLEDIEU D16 13:31 1:00 1:38 2:14 2:37 4:20 4:52 6:13 6:47 8:26 9:02 9:26 9:49 10:42 11:10

1403NM O. CAENNAI 1:00 0:38 0:36 0:23 1:43 0:32 1:21 0:34 1:39 0:36 0:24 0:23 0:53 0:28
12:50 13:14 13:23 13:31
1:40 0:24 0:09 0:08
4 Juliette LEMIEGRE D16 15:23 1:31 2:10 2:46 3:12 5:00 5:34 6:47 7:33 9:18 9:54 10:21 10:51 11:54 12:34
1408NM VIK'AZIM 1:31 0:39 0:36 0:26 1:48 0:34 1:13 0:46 1:45 0:36 0:27 0:30 1:03 0:40
14:29 15:01 15:13 15:23
1:55 0:32 0:12 0:10
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Résultats temps intermédiaires OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 3
Pl NOM Ca Temps
CHD 16 (7) 1,9km 10m 17 P (suite)
1(104) 2(106) 3(110) 4(101) 5(125) 6(123) 7(108) 8(109) 9(116) 10(117) 11(115) 12(114) 13(113) 14(129)
15(132) 16(134) 17(135) Arr
5 Noémie CLAQUIN D16 20:01 1:47 2:39 3:23 3:51 6:06 7:41 9:22 9:57 11:58 12:44 13:16 13:44 14:57 16:54
1408NM VIK'AZIM 1:47 0:52 0:44 0:28 2:15 1:35 1:41 0:35 2:01 0:46 0:32 0:28 1:13 1:57
18:58 19:32 19:48 20:01
2:04 0:34 0:16 0:13
Jules BARBAZANGE H16 pm 4:12 4:55 5:25 5:50 7:58 8:32 951 - 14:19 14:58 15:27 15:52 16:44 17:22
6106NM CO'ORNE A 4:12 0:43 0:30 0:25 2:08 0:34 1:19 4:28 0:39 0:29 0:25 0:52 0:38
18:57 19:24 19:35 19:47
1:35 0:27 0:11 0:12
Amandine GATINEA D16 pm 1:22 2:09 2:48 3:25 5:36 6:25 7:45 8:43 14:31 15:15 15:49 16:20 17:26 18:14
2801CE ESPAD 1:22 0:47 0:39 0:37 2:11 0:49 1:20 0:58 5:48 0:44 0:34 0:31 1:06 0:48
20:13 - 20:32 20:42
1:59 0:19 0:10
D HD14 (7) 1,6 km 10 m 5P
1(101) 2(105) 3(110) 4(104) 5(125) 6(107) 7(108) 8(116) 9(117) 10(115) 11(113) 12(128) 13(131) 14(132)
15(135) Arr
1 Julien GATINEAU H14 9:53 0:34 1:10 1:31 2:12 3:16 4:15 4:37 5:57 6:28 6:55 7:35 8:08 9:02 9:32
2801CE ESPAD 0:34 0:36 0:21 0:41 1:04 0:59 0:22 1:20 0:31 0:27 0:40 0:33 0:54 0:30
9:45 9:53
0:13 0:08
2 Paul GATINEAU H14 10:30 0:27 1:07 1:29 2:13 3:14 4:19 4:41 6:22 6:52 7:12 7:45 8:14 9:08 10:09
2801CE ESPAD 0:27 0:40 0:22 0:44 1:01 1:05 0:22 1:41 0:30 0:20 0:33 0:29 0:54 1:01
10:22 10:30
0:13 0:08
3 Maél FRANCOIS H14 11:10 0:32 1:17 1:41 2:24 4:11 5:48 6:09 7:33 8:04 8:26 9:03 9:22 10:16 10:47
1408NM VIK'AZIM 0:32 0:45 0:24 0:43 1:47 1:37 0:21 1:24 0:31 0:22 0:37 0:19 0:54 0:31
11:02 11:10
0:15 0:08
4 Raphaél LEMIEGRE H14 11:28 0:37 1:19 1:47 2:40 3:49 5:03 5:31 7:18 7:55 8:17 8:56 9:17 10:17 11:05
1408NM VIK'AZIM 0:37 0:42 0:28 0:53 1:09 1:14 0:28 1:47 0:37 0:22 0:39 0:21 1:00 0:48
11:20 11:28
0:15 0:08
5 Eryne BRASSART D14 11:52 0:31 1:10 1:37 2:36 3:54 5:03 5:29 7:14 7:53 8:18 9:04 9:34 10:44 11:24
1403NM O. CAENNAI 0:31 0:39 0:27 0:59 1:18 1:09 0:26 1:45 0:39 0:25 0:46 0:30 1:10 0:40
11:41 11:52 0:47
0:17 0:11 *102
6 Nina PILARD D14 17:27 0:48 1:34 3:02 4:05 5:32 6:50 7:23 9:39 10:37 11:11 12:17 12:58 14:16 16:53
1408NM VIK'AZIM 0:48 0:46 1:28 1:03 1:27 1:18 0:33 2:16 0:58 0:34 1:06 0:41 1:18 2:37
17:16 17:27
0:23 0:11
7 Adéle TREILLARD D14 18:49 0:47 1:35 2:04 3:08 4:18 5:39 6:31 8:19 8:56 9:22 14:19 14:45 16:52 18:13
2801CE ESPAD 0:47 0:48 0:29 1:04 1:10 1:21 0:52 1:48 0:37 0:26 4:57 0:26 2:07 1:21
18:38 18:49
0:25 0:11
E H40 et + (23) 2,0km 20m 17 P
1(106) 2(108) 3(107) 4(110) 5(103) 6(124) 7(123) 8(122) 9(120) 10(119) 11(116) 12(113) 13(129) 14(130)
15(132) 16(134) 17(135) Arr
1 Vincent VOIVENEL H40 13:55 1:07 1:46 2:14 2:51 3:19 4:33 5:06 7:56 8:18 8:30 10:11  10:59 11:28 11:55
1408NM VIK'AZIM 1:07 0:39 0:28 0:37 0:28 1:14 0:33 2:50 0:22 0:12 1:41 0:48 0:29 0:27
13:18 13:38  13:46 13:55
1:23 0:20 0:08 0:09
2 Nicolas POULAIN H45 14:48 1:07 1:47 2:15 2:54 3:29 4:40 5:17 8:12 8:41 8:53 10:43 11:36 12:07 12:34
7605NM COBS 1:07 0:40 0:28 0:39 0:35 1:11 0:37 2:55 0:29 0:12 1:50 0:53 0:31 0:27
14:06 14:29 14:39 14:48
1:32 0:23 0:10 0:09
3 Laurent FRANCOIS H45 16:06 1:31 2:19 2:40 3:19 3:44 5:47 6:19 8:58 9:19 9:31 11:44 12:29 12:55 13:52
1408NM VIK'AZIM 1:31 0:48 0:21 0:39 0:25 2:03 0:32 2:39 0:21 0:12 2:13 0:45 0:26 0:57
15:23 15:49 15:59 16:06 4:15
1:31 0:26 0:10 0:07 *106
4 Benoit SANDEVOIR H60 16:26 1:10 1:49 2:13 2:57 3:31 4:55 5:44 8:53 9:24 9:42 11:41 12:32 13:11 13:40
1403NM O. CAENNAI 1:10 0:39 0:24 0:44 0:34 1:24 0:49 3:09 0:31 0:18 1:59 0:51 0:39 0:29
15:41 16:06 16:17 16:26
2:.01 0:25 0:11 0:09
5 Guillaume LEMIEGR H45 16:31 2:00 2:36 3:04 3:39 4:10 5:17 5:55 8:50 9:15 9:28 11:15 12:01 13:35 14:07
1408NM VIK'AZIM 2:00 0:36 0:28 0:35 0:31 1:07 0:38 2:55 0:25 0:13 1:47 0:46 1:34 0:32
15:39 16:00 16:12 16:31 13:15
1:32 0:21 0:12 0:19 *127
6 Arnaud LESAGE H50 16:56 1:23 2:02 2:32 3:24 4:04 5:43 6:23 9:48 10:22 10:34 12:31 13:32 14:03 14:38
7604NM ALBEOrient 1:23 0:39 0:30 0:52 0:40 1:39 0:40 3:25 0:34 0:12 1:57 1:01 0:31 0:35
16:14 16:38 16:47 16:56 10:09
1:36 0:24 0:09 0:09 *121
7 Guillaume LONG H40 17:19 1:18 2:09 2:32 3:13 3:43 5:03 5:45 10:08 10:33 10:47 12:38 13:41 14:20 14:54
0615PZ VSAO 1:18 0:51 0:23 0:41 0:30 1:20 0:42 4:23 0:25 0:14 1:51 1:03 0:39 0:34
16:34 17:01 17:10 17:19
1:40 0:27 0:09 0:09
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Pl NOM Ca Temps
E H40 et + (23) 2,0km 20m 17 P (suite)
1(106) 2(108) 3(107) 4(110) 5(103) 6(124) 7(123) 8(122) 9(120) 10(119) 11(116) 12(113) 13(129) 14(130)
15(132) 16(134) 17(135) Arr
8 Patrick EUDIER H65 17:25 1:38 2:29 2:54 3:42 4:22 5:48 6:40 9:50 10:17 10:29 12:37 13:39 14:11 14:49
7605NM COBS 1:38 0:51 0:25 0:48 0:40 1:26 0:52 3:10 0:27 0:12 2:08 1:02 0:32 0:38
16:37 17:02 17:13 17:25
1:48 0:25 0:11 0:12
9 Antoine JOLLY H50 17:33 1:18 2:01 2:31 3:16 3:49 5:16 5:52 9:20 9:51 10:06 12:08 13:12 14:38 15:11
7807IF GO78 1:18 0:43 0:30 0:45 0:33 1:27 0:36 3:28 0:31 0:15 2:02 1:04 1:26 0:33
16:47 17:12 17:22 17:33
1:36 0:25 0:10 0:11
10 Nicolas CASTEL H45 17:53 1:13 1:50 2:17 3:04 3:30 4:38 5:44 8:12 8:45 9:00 12:33 13:20 15:06 15:31
1408NM VIK'AZIM 1:13 0:37 0:27 0:47 0:26 1:08 1:06 2:28 0:33 0:15 3:33 0:47 1:46 0:25
16:57 17:26 17:37 17:53 10:48
1:26 0:29 0:11 0:16 *115
11 Nicolas VILLEDIEU H45 18:04 1:39 2:38 2:59 3:38 4:12 5:22 5:56 9:11 9:43 9:58 11:57 14:28 14:59 15:43
1403NM O. CAENNAI 1:39 0:59 0:21 0:39 0:34 1:10 0:34 3:15 0:32 0:15 1:59 2:31 0:31 0:44
17:25 17:45 17:55 18:04 1:01 9:30
1:42 0:20 0:10 0:09 *103 *121
12 Eric PIGEON H55 18:12 1:36 2:19 2:48 3:30 4:05 5:38 6:17 9:58 10:25 10:40 12:53 13:51 14:29 15:07
1408NM VIK'AZIM 1:36 0:43 0:29 0:42 0:35 1:33 0:39 3:41 0:27 0:15 2:13 0:58 0:38 0:38
17:20 17:48 18:02 18:12
2:13 0:28 0:14 0:10
13 Xavier BRIERE H45 18:37 1:21 2:07 2:33 3:32 4:16 5:40 6:23 10:07 11:02 11:19 13:34 14:39 15:13 16:04
7605NM COBS 1:21 0:46 0:26 0:59 0:44 1:24 0:43 3:44 0:55 0:17 2:15 1:05 0:34 0:51
17:47 18:14 18:26 18:37
1:43 0:27 0:12 0:11
14 Laurent LEMAITRE H50 20:02 1:25 2:23 2:50 3:43 4:26 6:00 6:45 11:21 11:53 12:25 14:37 15:37 16:24 16:53
7605NM COBS 1:25 0:58 0:27 0:53 0:43 1:34 0:45 4:36 0:32 0:32 2:12 1:00 0:47 0:29
19:10 19:41 19:52 20:02
2:17 0:31 0:11 0:10
15 Dominique TREILLA H45 20:10 1:43 2:48 3:16 4:10 4:46 6:20 7:03 10:47 11:25 11:41 14:21 15:47 16:22 17:01
2801CE ESPAD 1:43 1:05 0:28 0:54 0:36 1:34 0:43 3:44 0:38 0:16 2:40 1:26 0:35 0:39
18:50 19:48 20:00 20:10 19:19
1:49 0:58 0:12 0:10 *133
16 Vincent PROFICHET H60 21:36 2:18 3:04 3:48 4:32 5:11 8:28 9:52 13:07 13:38 13:53 15:59 17:13 18:04 18:44
1408NM VIK'AZIM 2:18 0:46 0:44 0:44 0:39 3:17 1:24 3:15 0:31 0:15 2:06 1:14 0:51 0:40
20:33 21:12 21:27 21:36
1:49 0:39 0:15 0:09
17 Eric MOISSERON H55 22:40 2:04 3:07 3:38 4:48 5:35 7:12 8:23 12:54 13:24 13:46 16:21 17:42 18:31 19:07
1408NM VIK'AZIM 2:04 1:03 0:31 1:10 0:47 1:37 1:11 4:31 0:30 0:22 2:35 1:21 0:49 0:36
20:57 22:16 22:27 22:40
1:50 1:19 0:11 0:13
18 Frédéric BANIK H60 23:39 1:50 2:51 3:30 4:33 5:17 7:00 7:57 13:22 14:20 14:42 17:30 18:42 19:22 20:08
7604NM ALBEOrient 1:50 1:01 0:39 1:03 0:44 1:43 0:57 5:25 0:58 0:22 2:48 1:12 0:40 0:46
22:35 23:10 23:25 23:39
2:27 0:35 0:15 0:14
19 Hugo HEULINE H50 24:26 1:38 2:51 3:25 4:14 4:52 6:30 7:32 12:39 13:19 13:37 16:09 17:25 18:03 20:57
2801CE ESPAD 1:38 1:13 0:34 0:49 0:38 1:38 1:02 5:07 0:40 0:18 2:32 1:16 0:38 2:54
23:00 24:03 24:15 24:26
2:03 1:03 0:12 0:11
20 andré LEHAULT H60 27:22 1:48 2:54 3:37 4:47 5:37 9:46 10:32 15:00 15:36 15:53 18:27 22:03 22:48 24:21
1406NM vir'king rai 1:48 1:06 0:43 1:10 0:50 4:09 0:46 4:28 0:36 0:17 2:34 3:36 0:45 1:33
26:29 27:02 27:12 27:22
2:08 0:33 0:10 0:10
21 Jean-Pierre CALAND H70 27:33 2:11 3:28 4:04 5:22 6:11 9:07 10:22 15:44 16:31 16:54 20:01 21:32 22:28 23:22
1403NM O. CAENNAI 2:11 1:17 0:36 1:18 0:49 2:56 1:15 5:22 0:47 0:23 3:07 1:31 0:56 0:54
26:06 26:57 27:18 27:33
2:44 0:51 0:21 0:15
22 Patrick VOIVENEL  H65 29:29 1:59 3:21 3:54 4:54 5:50 9:39 10:44 15:49 16:33 16:53 21:16 22:58 23:50 25:06
1408NM VIK'AZIM 1:59 1:22 0:33 1:00 0:56 3:49 1:05 5:05 0:44 0:20 4:23 1:42 0:52 1:16
28:00 28:58 29:15 29:29 23:20
2:54 0:58 0:17 0:14 *127
Stéphane MARCHAN H55 pm 1:33 2:19 2:47 3:33 4:07 6:15 6:58 12:10 12:41 12:54 15:52 17:.03 - 17:48
7605NM COBS 1:33 0:46 0:28 0:46 0:34 2:08 0:43 5:12 0:31 0:13 2:58 1:11 0:45
19:36 20:00 20:09 20:18
1:48 0:24 0:09 0:09
F D40 et + (14) 20km 10m 17 P
1(102) 2(105) 3(108) 4(111) 5(103) 6(125) 7(124) 8(108) 9(112) 10(114) 11(117) 12(116) 13(113) 14(128)
15(132) 16(134) 17(135) Arr
1 Sophie BRASSART D45 15:55 1:03 1:28 2:06 2:52 3:48 5:10 5:26 7:02 9:18 10:33 11:16  11:56 13:00 13:24
1403NM O. CAENNAI 1:03 0:25 0:38 0:46 0:56 1:22 0:16 1:36 2:16 1:15 0:43 0:40 1:04 0:24
15:04 15:33  15:46 15:55
1:40 0:29 0:13 0:09
2 Axelle BRIERE D45 16:33 0:57 1:22 2:01 2:50 3:42 5:26 5:48 7:40 9:43 10:55 11:38 12:17 13:27 13:59
7605NM COBS 0:57 0:25 0:39 0:49 0:52 1:44 0:22 1:52 2:03 1:12 0:43 0:39 1:10 0:32
15:39 16:09 16:21 16:33
1:40 0:30 0:12 0:12
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Pl

NOM

F D40 et + (14)

w

(6]

[<2]

~

©

©

10

1

[

12

1

w

14

Céline LESAGE
7604NM ALBEOrient

Jeanette JANSSON
7807IF GO78

Virginie LEMIEGRE
1408NM VIK'AZIM

Florence VILLEDIE
1403NM O. CAENNAI

